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UC Bearcats Fall Classic at TPC River's Bendg
Dates: Oct 5-6, 2015
Par: 72 Yardage: 6186 -
Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par
1 Cincinnati 297 303 600 +24
2 Eastern Kentucky 313 296 609 +33
3 Louisville B Team 308 303 611 +35
4 Western Kentucky 312 302 614 +38
5 Murray St. 319 309 628 +52
6 Ball State 320 321 641 +65
7 Northern Kentucky 320 333 653 +77
8 Dayton 336 326 662 +86
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UC Bearcats Fall Classic at TPC River's Ben

Dates: Oct 5-6, 2015

Round: 2
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6186
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School

Cincinnati

Tara Liebert
Valentina Herrera
Stefanie Mitchell
Christina Gloor
Ashley Cassidy

Eastern Kentucky
Sofie Levin

Anna Gleixner
Amanda Lindahl
Becky Sharpe
Rachel Welker

Louisville B Team
Ellen Kehoe
Shannon Gramley
Jacqueline Twitty
Louise Oxner
Meredith Moir

Western Kentucky
Georgina Blackman
Ellinor Haag
Michaela Bordeianu
Emily Alexander
Katie Story

Murray St.
Sophie Hillier
Abbi Stamper
Sydney Trimble
Moa Folke
Anna Moore

Ball State
Sydney Anderson
Kayla Adamson
Allison Lindley
Morgan Nadaline
Kelsey Sear

Northern Kentucky
Ryleigh Waltz
MacKenzie Laumann
Sarah Kellam

Allison Leigeb

Macy Wright

Dayton

Mika Suntay
Amalia Emma
Jacki Berardi
Jenna DiPaolo
Emily Connors
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81
81
80
84
84

ds
.

Total To Par
600 +24
145 +1
148 +4
154 +10
154 +10
157 +13
609 +33
146 +2
154 +10
154 +10
158 +14
162 +18
611 +35
142 -2
152 +8
158 +14
159 +15
168 +24
614 +38
151 +7
152 +8
156 +12
157 +13
162 +18
628 +52
155 +11
159 +15
159 +15
160 +16
162 +18
641 +65
159 +15
160 +16
161 +17
163 +19
171 +27
653 +77
154 +10
164 +20
167 +23
174 +30
175 +31
662 +86
159 +15
166 +22
168 +24
170 +26
171 +27
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UC Bearcats Fall Classic at TPC River's Ben
Dates: Oct 5-6, 2015

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 72 Yardage: 6186

§0s

Pos.

T6
T18
T29

T33
36

T 37
T39

T41
T41
50

Name

Jane Watts
Anika Hitt
Jacklyn VanMeter

Daniela Galassi
Emma Wachtel
Sofia Langenius
Elizabeth Keeling

Emilie Simmons
Meghan McDougall
Karley Dobis

School

Murray St.
Cincinnati
Murray St.

WISRIRRY
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Cincinnati

Ranttky
Ball State
Ball State

Rnd 1

75
7
79

82
81
88
79

84
84
92

Rnd 2

77
81
83

81
84
78
88

84
84
84

.
Total To Par
152 +8
158 +14
162 +18
163 +19
165 +21
166 +22
167 +23
168 +24
168 +24
176 +32
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UC Bearcats Fall Classic at TPC River's Bend‘“"
Dates: Oct 5-6, 2015

Round: 2
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6186 -
Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par
1 Cincinnati 297 303 600 +24
2 Eastern Kentucky 313 296 609 +33
3 Louisville B Team 308 303 611 +35
4 Western Kentucky 312 302 614 +38
5 Murray St. 319 309 628 +52
6 Ball State 320 321 641 +65
7 Northern Kentucky 320 333 653 +77
8 Dayton 336 326 662 +86
Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par
1 Ellen Kehoe Louisville B Team 71 71 142 -2
2 Tara Liebert Cincinnati 73 72 145 +1
3 Sofie Levin Eastern Kentucky 78 68 146 +2
4 Valentina Herrera Cincinnati 75 73 148 +4
5 Georgina Blackman Western Kentucky 77 74 151 +7
6 *Jane Watts Murray St. 75 77 152 +8
Ellinor Haag Western Kentucky 78 74 152 +8
Shannon Gramley Louisville B Team 77 75 152 +8
9 Christina Gloor Cincinnati 75 79 154 +10
Stefanie Mitchell Cincinnati 74 80 154 +10
Anna Gleixner Eastern Kentucky 82 72 154 +10
Amanda Lindahl Eastern Kentucky 77 77 154 +10
Ryleigh Waltz Northern Kentucky 78 76 154 +10
14 Sophie Hillier Murray St. 79 76 155 +11
15 Michaela Bordeianu Western Kentucky 77 79 156 +12
16 Emily Alexander Western Kentucky 82 75 157 +13
Ashley Cassidy Cincinnati 78 79 157 +13
18 *Anika Hitt Cincinnati 77 81 158 +14
Jacqueline Twitty Louisville B Team 80 78 158 +14
Becky Sharpe Eastern Kentucky 79 79 158 +14
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UC Bearcats Fall Classic at TPC River's Bend‘“"

Dates: Oct 5-6, 2015

Team Statistics

.
PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES
Eastern Kentucky 2.95 -1 BIRDIES
Western Kentucky 3.05 +1 Eastern Kentucky 16
Cincinnati 3.10 +2 Western Kentucky 13
Dayton 3.20 +4 Louisville B Team 11
Murray St. 3.30 +6 Murray St. 10
Louisville B Team 3.35 +7 Cincinnati 10
Ball State 3.40 +8 Ball State 7
Northern Kentucky 3.50 +10 Dayton 5
PAR 4 SCORING Northern Kentucky 3
Eastern Kentucky 4.32 +16 PARS
Cincinnati 4.32 +16 Dayton 49
Louisville B Team 4.36 +18 Eastern Kentucky 48
Murray St. 4.48 +24 Western Kentucky 47
Western Kentucky 4.48 +24 Cincinnati 47
Ball State 4.66 +33 Murray St. 46
Dayton 4.84 +42 Louisville B Team 45
Northern Kentucky 4.86 +43 Ball State 41
PAR 5 SCORING Northern Kentucky 41
Western Kentucky 4.95 -1
Murray St. 5.00 E
Louisville B Team 5.15 +3
Eastern Kentucky 5.20 +4
Dayton 5.20 +4
Cincinnati 5.32 +6
Ball State 5.40 +8
Northern Kentucky 5.65 +13
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UC Bearcats Fall Classic at TPC River's Bend‘“"
Dates: Oct 5-6, 2015

Round: 2
RESULTS *Individual
Par: 72 Yardage: 6186 -
Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par
1 Ellen Kehoe Louisville 71 71 142 -2
2 Tara Liebert Cincinnati 73 72 145 +1
3 Sofie Levin E Kentucky 78 68 146 +2
4 Valentina Herrera Cincinnati 75 73 148 +4
5 Georgina Blackman WKU 77 74 151 +7
6 *Jane Watts Murray State Racers 75 77 152 +8
Ellinor Haag WKU 78 74 152 +8
Shannon Gramley Louisville 77 75 152 +8
9 Christina Gloor Cincinnati 75 79 154 +10
Stefanie Mitchell Cincinnati 74 80 154 +10
Anna Gleixner E Kentucky 82 72 154 +10
Amanda Lindahl E Kentucky 77 77 154 +10
Ryleigh Waltz N Kentucky 78 76 154 +10
14 Sophie Hillier Murray State Racers 79 76 155 +11
15 Michaela Bordeianu WKU 77 79 156 +12
16 Emily Alexander WKU 82 75 157 +13
Ashley Cassidy Cincinnati 78 79 157 +13
18 *Anika Hitt Cincinnati 77 81 158 +14
Jacqueline Twitty Louisville 80 78 158 +14
Becky Sharpe E Kentucky 79 79 158 +14
21 Sydney Anderson Ball State 77 82 159 +15
Abbi Stamper Murray State Racers 82 77 159 +15
Louise Oxner Louisville 80 79 159 +15
Sydney Trimble Murray State Racers 79 80 159 +15
Mika Suntay Dayton 78 81 159 +15
26 Moa Folke Murray State Racers 79 81 160 +16
Kayla Adamson Ball State 80 80 160 +16
28 Allison Lindley Ball State 80 81 161 +17
29 *Jacklyn VanMeter Murray State Racers 79 83 162 +18
Rachel Welker E Kentucky 79 83 162 +18
Anna Moore Murray State Racers 86 76 162 +18
Katie Story WKU 80 82 162 +18
33 Morgan Nadaline Ball State 85 78 163 +19
*Daniela Galassi WKU 82 81 163 +19
35 MacKenzie Laumann N Kentucky 79 85 164 +20
36 *Emma Wachtel Cincinnati 81 84 165 +21
37 *Sofia Langenius Cincinnati 88 78 166 +22
Amalia Emma Dayton 85 81 166 +22
39 Sarah Kellam N Kentucky 81 86 167 +23
*Elizabeth Keeling Cincinnati 79 88 167 +23
41 Jacki Berardi Dayton 88 80 168 +24
Meredith Moir Louisville 83 85 168 +24
*Emilie Simmons E Kentucky 84 84 168 +24
*Meghan McDougall Ball State 84 84 168 +24
45 Jenna DiPaolo Dayton 86 84 170 +26
46 Kelsey Sear Ball State 83 88 171 +27
Emily Connors Dayton 87 84 171 +27
48 Allison Leigeb N Kentucky 88 86 174 +30
49 Macy Wright N Kentucky 82 93 175 +31
50 *Karley Dobis Ball State 92 84 176 +32
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